

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification
Afternoon Tea Hamper
N64432**

Product Name	Original Cake Co. Cherry & Almond Cake Mini Square
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	N/A
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Ingredients	Sultanas (43%), Cherries (17%) (Cherries, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Citric Acid (E330), Colour E127, Sulphur Dioxide (E220) [SULPHITES], WHEAT Flour (Contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, EGG, Margarine (Vegetable Oil (Palm & Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Emulsifier : Distilled Monoglyceride (E471), Flavouring, Colouring (E160b, E100)), Butter [MILK], ALMONDS (3%) (NUTS), Glucose, Black Treacle, Emulsifier: Vegetable Glycerine (E422), Caramel Colour E150c, Raising Agents: E500, E450 [WHEAT].
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1561	
Energy (kcal)	370	
Fat (g)	9.1	
Of which saturates (g)	3.6	
Carbohydrates (g)	67	
of which sugars (g)	57	
Protein (g)	4.4	
Salt (g)	0.19	

Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for	Vegans	N
--------------	--------	---

	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification
Afternoon Tea Hamper
N64432**

Product Name	Bon Bon's Gourmet Shortbread Thins
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	150g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool and dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 30 days.
Ingredients	WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salted Sweetcream Butter (33%) (Cream: MILK; Salt), Sugar, Salt.
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Not suitable for NUT and SESAME allergy sufferers: may also contain traces of EGG, MUSTARD, PEANUT, and other GLUTEN sources (OATS, SPELT, RYE, BARLEY).

Nutritional Information

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2172	
Energy (kcal)	519	
Fat (g)	27	
Of which saturates (g)	15	
Carbohydrates (g)	62	
of which sugars (g)	29	
Protein (g)	5.3	
Salt (g)	0.5	

Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y

Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification
Afternoon Tea Hamper
N64432**

Product Name	Miss American Strawberry Cheesecake Cookies	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	75g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	WHEAT Flour, Butter (28%) (MILK, Salt), Meringue Pieces (9%) (Sugar, WHEAT Starch, EGG Albumen Powder, Shea Oil, Palm Oil, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin), Soft Brown Sugar, Sugar, Maltodextrin, Strawberry Juice Concentrate (2%), Whole MILK Powder, Golden Syrup, Glucose Syrup, Sea Salt, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Natural Flavourings.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2150	
Energy (kcal)	512	
Fat (g)	25.9	
Of which saturates (g)	16	
Carbohydrates (g)	67.8	
of which sugars (g)	28	
Protein (g)	5.2	
Salt (g)	1.1	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y

Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification
Afternoon Tea Hamper
N64432**

Product Name	Scarlett & Mustard Raspberry Conserve	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	125g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Refrigerate after opening and use within 4 weeks.	
Ingredients	Raspberries (55%), Sugar.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	807	
Energy (kcal)	189	
Fat (g)	0.2	
Of which saturates (g)	0.1	
Carbohydrates (g)	46.9	
of which sugars (g)	46.9	
Protein (g)	0.8	
Salt (g)	0.01	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification
Afternoon Tea Hamper
N64432**

Product Name	Cartwright & Butler Classic Earl Grey	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	30g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	Black Tea, Bergamot Flavour.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	N/A	
Energy (kcal)	N/A	
Fat (g)	N/A	
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	
of which sugars (g)	N/A	
Protein (g)	N/A	
Salt (g)	N/A	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification
Afternoon Tea Hamper
N64432**

Product Name	Cartwright & Butler English Afternoon Tea	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	30g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	100% Black Tea.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	N/A	
Energy (kcal)	N/A	
Fat (g)	N/A	
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	
of which sugars (g)	N/A	
Protein (g)	N/A	
Salt (g)	N/A	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.